
 
CONFERENCE PROGRAM 
SCHEDULE OVERVIEW 

 
* Indicates a Potential Change 

JULY 

Monday 6 July Opening Plenary 
 

To Be Confirmed 

 Global Advocacy and National 
Movement Building: Shifting the 
Paradigm 
 

NSWP, INPUD, MPact, 
GNP+ 

Tuesday 7 July Beyond Blame: Challenging 
Criminalisation for HIV Justice 
Worldwide 
 

HIV Justice Network, on 
behalf HIV Justice Steering 
Committee  
 

Wednesday 8 July The dollars and sense of effective 
grantmaking 
 
 

Funders Concerned about 
AIDS, ViiV Healthcare 
Positive Action 

Tuesday 14 July Acelerar la acción sobre los factores 
sociales y estructurales de los 
resultados sanitarios del VIH * 
 

Housing Works * 

Thursday 16 July Stop The Lip Service! Importance of 
Providing Tailored Transgender 
Prevention, Care & Treatment  
 

African Trans Network 

Tuesday 21 July Presentación del SWIT como 
estratégia exitosa para hacer 
abogacia en los derechos humanos de 
las personas que ejercen trabajo 
sexual en VIH/ITS * 
 

PLAPERTS 

Thursday 23 July Breaking HIV Epidemic Barriers 
Among Young Gay and Bisexual Men 
 

MPact, Ishtar MSM 
 

Tuesday 28 July Política de ALC y reducción de 
daños: Previniendo el VIH/SIDA 
 

Instituto RIA, AC; Red 
Mexicana de Reducción de 
Daños, REDUMEX; 
ReverdeSer Colectivo; 
PLAPERTS México; Escola 
Livre de Redução de Danos; 
LANPUD 

   
TBD Art Performance: Divina y Maldita Diabolique Cabaret 

 

 

 



AUGUST 

Tuesday 4 August A Roadmap for Meeting the HIV 
Targets: Defending Bodily 
Autonomy and Integrity 
 

ARASA 

Thursday 6 August Преступления на почве ненависти 
против секс-работников: сбор 
данных и адвокация 
 

Shay Ayim Network 

Tuesday 11 August Young people are leading the way! 
 

Y+ Global 

Thursday 13 August Women who Use Drugs and 
Narcofeminism: Changing the 
narrative. * 
 

Metzineres, Urban Survivors 
 

Tuesday 18 August Time is running out for children 
living with HIV! 
 

GNP+, ICW, Y+, Aidsfond, 
ITPC, PATA and UNICEF 

Thursday 20 August Political Participation of Gay and 
Bisexual Men in Latin America * 
 

SomosGay * 

Tuesday 25 August Cuerpos medicalizados, Estados 
ausentes * 
 

Redlactrans, IRGT 
 

Thursday 27 August Grassroots Response to the Drug 
War: Fighting Back 
 

River Valley Organising 
Project: Unharming Ohio 

TBD Performance: Yeki Hambe - Let it 
Go 

SWEAT 

 

SEPTEMBER 

Tuesday 1 September Stronger together: diverse key 
populations advocating for the future 
of HIV together 
 

PITCH 

Thursday 3 September Soliciting for Change: understanding 
the impacts of the Swedish Model and 
full decriminalisation of sex work 
 
 

ICRSE and Scarlet Alliance 
 

Tuesday 8 September Data from the ground up: Scaling up 
community-led data collection, 
management and analysis 
 

Caribbean Vulnerable 
Communities, Global Health 
Centre Graduate 
Institute, GrenCHAP, Trans 
Este Podemos Avanzar 
(TEPA), UNAIDS 
 

Thursday 10 
September 

 Преодоление правовых барьеров 
как мехнизм борьбы за права 
уязвимых групп населенияв борьбе 
с эпидемией ВИЧ в регионе ВЕЦA 
 

ENPUD 

Tuesday 15 September Not just subjects of research! 
 

Aidsfond 



Tuesday 17 September Communities Amplify Voices: Inter-
regional Exchange 
 

M-Coalition, ECOM and 
SomosGay 
 

Tuesday 22 September El VIH, las Drogas y Mujeres 
positivas en respuesta 
 

LANPUD and HIV without 
Discrimination Department - 
INADI Instituto Nacional 
contra la Discriminacion, 
Xenofobia y Racismo 
(Argentina) 

 
Thursday 24 
September 

The Nine Genders, A Re-introduced 
Indigenous Way of Organizing 
Gender  
 

Canadian Aboriginal AIDS 
Network 
 

Monday 28 September Film & Discussion: Kokh (A womb) 
 

FAITH 

 
OCTOBER 

Thursday 1 October Stigma: Measure it, Act on it, End it 
 

GNP+ 

Tuesday 6 October HIV2020 – Treatment Activist 
Meeting 

100 Percent Life, Access to 
Medicines Ireland, AIDES, 
GNP+, ITPC, Public Citizen, 
RedLam, STOPAIDS, 
Treatment Action Campaign 
 

Friday 9 October Community based mental health 
services for people living with HIV 
 

Peer Partners NGO 

Tuesday 13 October By Us/For Us: Monitoring Support 
for Community- and Key Population-
led HIV Responses 
 

UNAIDS, GNP+, NSWP, 
MPact, and INPUD 
 

Tuesday 20 October Where is the money for key 
population programming? 
 
 

The Bridging the Gaps Alliance 

Thursday 23 October Mujeres, cuerpos y experiencias: 
Empoderamiento individual y 
colectivo a través del Teatro de las 
Oprimidas * 
 

ICW and Hivos Latin America 
* 
 

TBD Performance: Театральная 
постановка о SWIT * 
 

Tais Plus 

TBD Performance: Harm reduction 
education and services through 
performing art 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Banza Banza 



 
 

ONGOING PERFORMANCES & EXHIBITIONS 6 June – 1 December 2020 

Film Not Your Rescue Project: films from the 
sex worker rights movement 
 

PJ Starr 

Film & Photos China’s transgender women sex workers  
 

Yan Lui 

Photos Key population communities leading the 
global HIV response: Celebrating the 
change we make 
 

Bridging the Gaps 

Art & Photos Clan-destine: the lived realities of Africa 
LGBTQI+ and people living with HIV 
 

Coenie Louw 

Film & Photos  
& Recordings 

Points of Life/ Please Touch Me TBC 
 
 

Todd Larier-Lester 

Film & Photos Human Rights Tattoos 
 

Maria Kint 

Film Documenting the history of the drug user 
movement  
 

INPUD & Rights Reporter 
Foundation 

Film & Photos Photo exhibition: Paradigma Trans, 
Documentary: Twiggy: Una Mirada sin 
Miedo TBC 
 

Fundación Twiggy 
 

 


